Perceptions of ASB as a problem

Perceptions of ASB
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Perceptions of ASB as a problem

North CDRPs

ASB Perceptions - North CDRPs

Vandalism

Rubbish or litter laying around

Teenagers hanging around

People using or dealing drugs

People being drunk or rowdy

Noisy neighbours or loud parties

Abandoned or burnt-out cars
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ASB or burnt- |neighbours being using or hanging |litter laying | Vandalism
out cars or loud drunk or dealing around around
OWellingborough 13.9% 4.7% 5.4% 9.6% 11.7% 21.3% 25.4% 19.2%
O Kettering 9.2% 2.3% 5.0% 7.6% 4.2% 15.5% 18.9% 11.1%
B East Northamptonshire 10.2% 1.7% 4.3% 9.2% 7.5% 18.5% 18.3% 11.6%
O Corby 10.7% 4.5% 5.4% 8.7% 7.8% 17.0% 18.6% 12.7%




Perceptions of ASB (NB)

% 'very/fairly big problem
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Perceptions of ASB
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Perceptions of safety

% fairly or very safe
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